10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Recreation Manager

Recreation Supervisor llI

Building Maintenance Worker |

Recreation Supervisor llI

Recreation Supervisor |

Recreation Supervisor |

Head Custodian

Community Service Worker Il

Recreation Supervisor |

Community Service Worker |

Community Service Worker |

Site Leader

Center Custodian

Receptionist/Cashier Recreation Leader,
Administrative Aide

Site Leader

Lead Custodian/Security

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Special District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Department

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$72,092

$62,093

$57,095

$54,149

$41,348

$39,405

$39,314

$37,146

$35,995

$28,442

$23,606

$14,874

$12,756

$12,697

$10,010

$9,749

$9,345

$9,342



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Cashier

Custodian/Security

Lead Custodian/Security

Custodian/Security

Custodian/Security

Lifeguard

Lead Custodian/Security

Pool Manager

Custodian/Security

Custodian/Security

Custodian/Security

Receptionist/Cashier

Senior Lifeguard Il

Senior Lifeguard

Senior Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Custodian/Security,
Receptionist/Cashier,
Scorekeeper, Senior
Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation
Leader

Pool Manager, Swim
Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor,
Custodian/Security

Swim Lesson Instructor

Receptionist/Cashier

Swim Lesson Instructor,
Custodian/Security

Swim Lesson Instructor
Swim Lesson Instructor,

Receptionist/Cashier

Swim Lesson Instructor

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$8,617

$8,543

$8,378

$8,257

$7,792

$6,841

$6,556

$6,447

$6,239

$5,409

$5,396

$5,062

$4,951

$4,876

$4,798

$4,687

$3,964



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Cashier

Senior Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Custodian/Security

Receptionist/Cashier

Lifeguard

Receptionist/Cashier

Lifeguard

Custodian/Security

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Receptionist/Cashier,
Recreation Leader

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$3,605

$3,526

$3,477

$3,382

$3,359

$3,.214

$3,051

$2,988

$2,972

$2,898

$2,866

$2,825

$2,819

$2,769

$2,716

$2,501

$2,501

$2,477



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Lifeguard

Custodian/Security

Custodian/Security

Custodian/Security

Lifeguard

Custodian/Security

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Tennis Instructor

Cashier

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swim Lesson Instructor

Sports Coordinator

Sports Coordinator

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$2,456

$2,408

$2,402

$2,392

$2,358

$2,342

$2,325

$2,279

$2,232

$2,228

$2,201

$2,099

$2,056

$2,028

$2,007

$1,964

$1,889

$1,786



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Lifeguard

Cashier

Recreation Leader

Custodian/Security

Cashier

Receptionist/Cashier

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Special Interest Instructor

Cashier

Lifeguard

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Special Interest Instructor

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Swim Lesson Instructor

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$1,718

$1,584

$1,582

$1,481

$1,445

$1,368

$1,342

$1,238

$1,143

$992

$987

$916

$914

$683

$636

$628

$623

$603



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Special Interest Instructor

Recreation Leader

Special Interest Instructor

Receptionist/Cashier

Swim Lesson Instructor

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$594

$522

$387

$297

$252

$250

$226

$202

$151

$140

$113



