	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Recreation Manager		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$72,092
2.	Recreation Supervisor III		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$62,093
3.	Building Maintenance Worker II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$57,095
4.	Recreation Supervisor III		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$54,149
5.	Recreation Supervisor I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$41,348
6.	Recreation Supervisor I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$39,405
7.	Head Custodian		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$39,314
8.	Community Service Worker II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$37,146
9.	Recreation Supervisor I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$35,995
10.	Community Service Worker I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$28,442
11.	Community Service Worker I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$23,606
12.	Site Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$14,874
13.	Center Custodian		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$12,756
14.	Receptionist/Cashier	Recreation Leader, Administrative Aide	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$12,697
15.	Site Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$10,010
16.	Lead Custodian/Security		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$9,749
17.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$9,345
18.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$9,342

19.	Cashier	Custodian/Security, Receptionist/Cashier, Scorekeeper, Senior Recreation Leader	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,617
20.	Custodian/Security	Senior Recreation Leader	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,543
21.	Lead Custodian/Security		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,378
22.	Custodian/Security		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,257
23.	Custodian/Security	Pool Manager, Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,792
24.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor, Custodian/Security	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,841
25.	Lead Custodian/Security		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,556
26.	Pool Manager	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,447
27.	Custodian/Security		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,239
28.	Custodian/Security		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,409
29.	Custodian/Security	Receptionist/Cashier	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,396
30.	Receptionist/Cashier		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,062
31.	Senior Lifeguard II	Swim Lesson Instructor, Custodian/Security	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,951
32.	Senior Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,876
33.	Senior Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor, Receptionist/Cashier	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,798
34.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,687
35.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,964

36.	Senior Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,605
37.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,526
38.	Cashier	Receptionist/Cashier, Recreation Leader	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,477
39.	Senior Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,382
40.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,359
41.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,214
42.	Custodian/Security		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,051
43.	Receptionist/Cashier		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,988
44.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,972
45.	Receptionist/Cashier		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,898
46.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,866
47.	Custodian/Security		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,825
48.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,819
49.	Senior Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,769
50.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,716
51.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,501
52.	Senior Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,501
53.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,477

54.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,456
55.	Custodian/Security		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,408
56.	Custodian/Security	Sports Coordinator	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,402
57.	Custodian/Security	Sports Coordinator	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,392
58.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,358
59.	Custodian/Security		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,342
60.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,325
61.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,279
62.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,232
63.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,228
64.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,201
65.	Senior Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,099
66.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,056
67.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,028
68.	Tennis Instructor		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,007
69.	Cashier		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,964
70.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,889
71.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,786

72.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,718
73.	Cashier		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,584
74.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,582
75.	Custodian/Security		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,481
76.	Cashier		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,445
77.	Receptionist/Cashier		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,368
78.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,342
79.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,238
80.	Special Interest Instructor		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,143
81.	Cashier		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$992
82.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$987
83.	Senior Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$916
84.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$914
85.	Senior Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$683
86.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$636
87.	Special Interest Instructor		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$628
88.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$623
89.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$603

90.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$594
91.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$522
92.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$387
93.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$297
94.	Lifeguard	Swim Lesson Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$252
95.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$250
96.	Senior Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$226
97.	Special Interest Instructor		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$202
98.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$151
99.	Special Interest Instructor		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$140
100.	Receptionist/Cashier		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$113